
順位表

小学３年男子 300m
2013/11/30

1 329 後藤   滉生 釧路阿寒湖 1-1 赤 52.03 0.00
328 佐藤   慎吾 上西春別 1- 白 DNS

小学３年男子 500m
2013/11/30

1 327 武田   京乃 高島 1-1 赤 52.43 0.00
2 342 松橋   大空 上更別 3-1 黄 55.11 2.68
3 332 中島   涼太 士幌上居辺 3-2 黒 55.60 3.17
4 339 引地   朔野 西春別 3-3 青 56.08 3.65
5 326 本多   隼也 上更別 3-4 白 56.44 4.01
6 335 内田   健太 上春別 3-5 緑 57.47 5.04
7 325 加藤   晏士 芽室 2-1 白 58.95 6.52
8 340 笛木   柊悟 虹別 2-2 青 59.39 6.96
9 331 佐藤   想海 釧路鳥取 2-3 黒 61.68 9.25

10 338 木曽   玄太 上西春別 1-2 黄 65.58 13.15
11 337 仙石   瑛斗 別海中央 1-3 白赤 66.75 14.32
12 343 菅原   悠大 上幌内 1-4 茶 66.91 14.48
13 324 大柳   幸佑 下音更 1-5 白 67.30 14.87
14 333 長尾   洸青 士幌 1-6 緑 67.40 14.97
15 334 駒野   達哉 音更木野東 2-4 緑 71.82 19.39
16 336 大野   隼輝 別海 1-7 青 73.31 20.88
17 341 宇野   諒太 釧路阿寒湖 2-5 黄 73.74 21.31
18 345 櫻井   雅陽 成央 3-6 茶 77.92 25.49
19 329 後藤   滉生 釧路阿寒湖 3-7 赤 83.91 31.48

328 佐藤   慎吾 上西春別 2- 赤 DNS
330 浅野   泰輝 釧路青葉 1- 黒 DNS
344 加藤   悠佑 成央 2- 茶 DNS

小学３年男子 1000m
2013/11/30

1 327 武田   京乃 高島 1-1 緑 1:47.58 0.00
2 325 加藤   晏士 芽室 1-2 赤 2:03.45 15.87
3 332 中島   涼太 士幌上居辺 2-1 白 2:03.53 15.95
4 326 本多   隼也 上更別 1-3 黒 2:03.84 16.26
5 324 大柳   幸佑 下音更 1-4 白 2:06.98 19.40
6 339 引地   朔野 西春別 3-1 赤 2:07.02 19.44
7 340 笛木   柊悟 虹別 1-5 黄 2:11.72 24.14
8 335 内田   健太 上春別 2-2 黒 2:11.85 24.27
9 334 駒野   達哉 音更木野東 2-3 緑 2:15.20 27.62

10 338 木曽   玄太 上西春別 3-2 白 2:20.06 32.48
11 331 佐藤   想海 釧路鳥取 2-4 赤 2:22.34 34.76

=12 345 櫻井   雅陽 成央 1-6 青 2:24.13 36.55
=12 343 菅原   悠大 上幌内 3-3 黄 2:24.13 36.55

14 337 仙石   瑛斗 別海中央 2-5 茶 2:29.69 42.11
15 333 長尾   洸青 士幌 2-6 青 2:34.51 46.93
16 336 大野   隼輝 別海 2-7 黄 2:36.68 49.10
17 341 宇野   諒太 釧路阿寒湖 3-4 緑 2:41.80 54.22

344 加藤   悠佑 成央 3- 黒 DNS
342 松橋   大空 上更別 3- 青 DNS
330 浅野   泰輝 釧路青葉 1- 茶 DNS
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